Eighty Lakh Eighty one thousand  

Seven hundread and seventy Seven Only) ( The cost is 

inclusive of all taxes, insurance of 5 years, net meter 

charges with 5 years CMC and recharge of RMS wifi 

for 5 yrs) 

4. 

Tender document fee 

Rs. 17,700/- (Rs. Seventeen Thousand seven 

Hundred Only) (including GST) (Non 

Refundable & Non transferable) to  be 

submitted online. 

5. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 1,50,000/- (as per purchase policy dated 

1/12/2016) Non Transferable; to be submitted online; 

Exemption allowed for MSMEs, having valid certificate